
I.D.:	95558479

Lucrari	de	extindere	si	modernizare	sistem	de	supreveghere
video

Data
publicarii

04.04.24 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

99.333,00	RON	-	99.333,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Lucrari	de	extindere	sistem	de	supreveghere	video	1	Workstation	Dell	Precision	3620	Tower,
Intel	Core	i7	6700K	4.0	GHz,	32	GB	DDR4,	512	GB	SSD	M.2	buc	2	2	"	-	Monitor	LED	backlight
43"",	Full	HD	1080p,	rezolutie	1920x1080	pixeli	@60Hz,	timp	raspuns	8ms,	Brightness	330
cd/m²,	-	Monitor	profesional	pentru	sisteme	de	video	supraveghere	pentru	functionare	24h/zi
7	zile	din	7.	buc	2	3	Cablu	HDMI	10M	buc	2	4	Suport	monitor	DHL32-5200/42/43/49/55	buc	2
5	UPS	Online	3KVA/2.7kW,	1Ph,.	buc	1	6	Consola	Usb	pt	control	PC	buc	1	7	Set	Priza	Aplicata
220V	buc	2	8	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	singlemode	simplex,	SC-SC,	2	metri	buc	15	9	Layer	3
switch	with	(48)	GbE	RJ45	ports	and	(4)	10G	SFP+	ports.(	buc	1	10	Router	cu	8	porturi	All	in
Dream	Machine	Special	Edition	UDM-SE,	2	porturi	SFP+,	1.7GHz,	cu	management	buc	1	11
Cablu	Alimentare	3	x	2.5	m	20	1	"	-	HARD	DISK	10TB	SEAGATE	SkyHawk	SPECIAL	optimizat
pentru	DVR-uri	si	NVR-uri	Dahua."	buc	4	2	NVR	4K	32	camere	IP,	s	buc	1	3	Recorder	Video
Network	WizMind	32	de	canale	2U	8HDD-uri;	C.	buc	1	4	Cameră	ANPR	Acces	cu	AI,	1/2.8"	2
Megapixeli	CMOS,	buc	1	5	Cameră	ANPR	Acces,	1/2.8"	2	Megapixeli	CMOS,	algoritm
recunoaştere	plăcuţe	înmatriculare	încorporat,	funcţie	control	acces	integrată,	buc	1	1
Cablu	fibra	optica	24fibre,	gel	filled,	metalfree,	outdoor	duct	cable,	longitudinal	water
protected,	protectie	ultraviolete,	protectie	rozatoare,	cu	tensiune	mare	de	intindere	ml
1000	Accesorii	Fibra	Optica	-	echipare	stalpi	1	Suport	sustinere	rezerva	cablu	(cruc


